
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
77 

7 
258 

11 
88 

123 
23 
13 
19 
98 
71 

5 
30 

3 
47 

8 
79 

Name 
Daniele NICOLINO 
Maurizio CASTELLI 
Umberto TROISI 
Elvis JORGO 
Maximilian SONTACCHI 
Simone MANIGRASSO 
Cristian FASSI 
Massimo BACCI 
Eustachio CARLUCCI 
Paolo SIRTORI 
Sergey SERGEEV 
Luca LUNGHI 
Stefano MANGO 
Corrado CARUSO 
David PREZIOSI 
Omar BORTOLACELLI 
Vito PISANELLO 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
MV AGUSTA 
YAMAHA 

Class Best Tm 
1:27.083 
1:27.706 
1:28.750 
1:31.514 
1:32.331 
1:32.508 
1:34.013 
1:34.533 
1:35.197 
1:38.081 
1:39.677 
1:39.943 
1:42.584 
1:43.198 
1:44.599 
1:46.756 

Diff 

0.623 
1.667 
4.431 
5.248 
5.425 
6.930 
7.450 
8.114 

10.998 
12.594 
12.860 
15.501 
16.115 
17.516 
19.673 

Gap 

0.623 
1.044 
2.764 
0.817 
0.177 
1.505 
0.520 
0.664 
2.884 
1.596 
0.266 
2.641 
0.614 
1.401 
2.157 

In Lap 
4 
6 
9 
4 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
6 
5 
5 
4 

10 
6 

10 
0 

Laps 
8 

11 
9 

11 
6 
4 
6 
4 

10 
10 

8 
11 
10 
10 

8 
10 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/06/2018 17:53:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
DI.DI 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 17:31:21 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

16/06/2018 17:31 


